—_

© © N o A W N

Position

Librarian Il

Librarian |

Librarian |

Librarian |

Librarian |

Librarian |

P/T Library Assistant
P/T Library Assistant
P/T Library Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District
Buena Park Library District
Buena Park Library District
Buena Park Library District
Buena Park Library District
Buena Park Library District
Buena Park Library District
Buena Park Library District
Buena Park Library District
Buena Park Library District

Department

Reference/Children
Reference/Children
Reference/Children
Reference/Children
Reference/Children
Reference/Children
Reference/Children
Reference/Children

Reference/Children

Total Wages

$68,858
$68,639
$67,196
$56,247
$53,289
$52,812
$19,621
$17,728

$1,840



