	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Librarian II		Buena Park Library District	Reference/Children	\$68,858
2.	Librarian I		Buena Park Library District	Reference/Children	\$68,639
3.	Librarian I		Buena Park Library District	Reference/Children	\$67,196
4.	Librarian I		Buena Park Library District	Reference/Children	\$56,247
5.	Librarian I		Buena Park Library District	Reference/Children	\$53,289
6.	Librarian I		Buena Park Library District	Reference/Children	\$52,812
7.	P/T Library Assistant		Buena Park Library District	Reference/Children	\$19,621
8.	P/T Library Assistant		Buena Park Library District	Reference/Children	\$17,728
9.	P/T Library Assistant		Buena Park Library District	Reference/Children	\$1,840